
drinks
coffee soft
Americano
Espresso
Macchiato
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Add Syrup
caramel / hazelnut / vanilla 
gingerbread / mint

70P

tea

£1.80

kids
Fruit Shoot 
Orange
Apple & Blackcurrent
Summer Berries

Still / Sparkling Water 

Fresh Orange

Appletiser
Lemonade

J20

Apple & Mango
Apple & Raspberry
Orange & Passionfruit

Coca Cola

Regular
Diet

Fentimans
Ginger Beer
Elderflower
Dandelion and Burdock
Rose Lemonade

Mediterranean
Ginger Ale

Fevertree Tonic
Regular
Light
Elderflower

San Pellegrino
Limonata
Aranciata

Lime & Soda
Half
Pint

Yorkshire Tea

Speciality Tea

Peppermint / Earl Grey
Green / Chamomile
Wild Berry

FAIRTRADE & ORGANIC

£3.20£3.40

£3.00

£3.10

£3.40

£3.60

£3.60

£3.40

£3.60

£3.20

£3.80
£2.90

£3.80

£3.80

£3.60

£2.90

£3.80

£2.40

£3.20

£3.60

£3.60

£3.70


