## **ILKLEY**

## DRINKS

## CINEMA

COFFEE		SOFT	
Americano	£3.40	Still / Sparkling Water	£3.20
Espresso Macchiato Flat White Latte Cappuccino	£3.00 £3.10 £3.40 £3.60 £3.60	Fresh Orange	£3.20
		Appletiser Lemonade	£3.80 £2.90
Hot Chocolate Mocha	£3.40 £3.60	J20	£3.80
Add Syrup caramel / hazelnut / vanilla gingerbread / mint	70P	Apple & Mango Apple & Raspberry Orange & Passionfruit	
All our coffee is sourced, roasted, and suppl	-	<b>Coca Cola</b> Regular Diet	£3.80
TEA FAIRTRADE & ORGANIC		<b>Fentimans</b> Ginger Beer	£3.60
Yorkshire Tea	£3.60	Elderflower  Dandelion and Burdock	
Decaffeinated Tea	£3.60	Rose Lemonade	
Speciality Tea  Peppermint / Earl Grey Green / Chamomile Wild Berry	£3.70	Fevertree Tonic Regular Light Elderflower Mediterranean Ginger Ale	£2.90
KIDS		San Pellegrino Limonata	£3.80
Fruit Shoot Orange Apple & Blackcurrent Summer Berries	£1.80	Aranciata  Lime & Soda  Half Pint	£2.40 £3.20
		THE	25.20